| Legal Notices-CC | Legal Notices-CC | Legal Notices-CC | Legal Notices-CC | Legal Notices-CC | Legal Notices-CC | Legal Notices-CC | Legal Notices-CC |
|---|--|--|---|---|--|--|---|
| | Pomona, CA 91766. All | | on the property itself. | you wish to learn | VID HEGGERUD | | YOU MAY EXAM-INE |
| EE'S SALE Trustee | right, title and interest | \$438,039.06 If the | Placing the highest bid | whether your sale date | TRYGSTAD | | the file kept by the |
| Sale No. 126139 Title | conveyed to and now | Trustee is unable to | at a trustee auction | has been postponed, | A PETITION FOR | file written objections | |
| No. 2919895 NOTE: | held by it under said | convey title for any | does not automatically | and, if applicable, the | PROBATE has been | | son interested in the |
| THERE IS A SUM- MARY OF THE IN- | Deed of Trust in the | reason, the successful | entitle you to free and | rescheduled time and | filed by Lisa Barish in | the hearing. Your ap- | |
| FORMATION IN THIS | property situated in said County and State, | bidder's sole and ex- clusive remedy shall be | clear ownership of the property. You should | date for the sale of this property, you may call | the Superior Court of California, County of | pear-ance may be in person or by your attor- | |
| DOCUMENT AT- | described as: FULLY | the return of monies | also be aware that the | (714) 730-2727 for in- | LOS ANGELES. | nev. | tice (form DE-154) of |
| TACHED. YOU ARE IN | DESCRIBED IN THE | paid to the Trustee. | lien being auctioned off | formation regarding the | THE PETITION FOR | | the filing of an invent- |
| DEFAULT UNDER A | ABOVE DEED OF | and the successful bid- | may be a junior lien. If | trustee's sale or visit | PROBATE re-quests | | ory and ap-praisal of |
| DEED OF TRUST, | TRUST. APN 4134- | der shall have no fur- | you are the highest bid- | this Internet Web site - | that Lisa Barish be ap- | creditor of the de- | |
| DATED 08/03/2007. | 009-088 The street ad- | ther recourse. The be- | der at the auction, you | www.servicelinkASAP. | pointed as person-al | | petition or account as |
| UNLESS YOU TAKE | dress and other com- | neficiary_under said | are or may be respons- | com - for information | representative to ad- | your claim with the | |
| ACTION TO PRO- | mon designation, if | Deed of Trust hereto- | ible for paying off all li- | regarding the sale of | minister the estate of | | |
| TECT YOUR PROP- | any, of the real prop- | fore executed and de- | ens senior to the lien | this property, using the | the decedent. | | Request for Special |
| ERTY, IT MAY BE SOLD AT A PUBLIC | erty described above is | livered to the under- | being auctioned off, be- | file number assigned to | THE PETITION re- | | Notice form is avail- |
| SALE. IF YOU NEED | purported to be: 5625 Sumner Way #106, | signed a written De- claration of Default and | fore you can receive clear title to the prop- | this case: 126139. Information about post- | quests authority to ad- minister the estate un- | later of either (1) four | able from the court clerk. |
| AN EXPLANATION OF | Culver City, CA 90230 | Demand for Sale, and | erty. You are encour- | ponements that are | der the Independent | | Attorney for petition-er: |
| THE NATURE OF THE | The undersigned Trust- | written Notice of De- | aged to investigate the | very short in duration | Administration of Es- | of first issuance of let- | |
| PROCEEDING | ee disclaims any liabil- | fault and Election to | existence, priority, and | or that occur close in | tates Act. (This authori- | ters to a general per- | |
| AGAINST YOU, YOU | ity for any incorrect- | Sell. The undersigned | size of outstanding li- | time to the scheduled | ty will allow the per- | | MARY K RAMSDEN |
| SHOULD CONTACT A | ness of the street ad- | caused a Notice of De- | ens that may exist on | sale may not immedi- | sonal representative to | as defined in section | ESQ SBN 101221 |
| LAWYER. On | dress and other com- | fault and Election to | this property by con- | ately be reflected in the | take many actions | 58(b) of the California | |
| 01/02/2019 at 11:00 | mon designation, if | Sell to be recorded in | tacting the county re- | telephone information | without obtaining court | Probate Code, or (2) | |
| AM, The Mortgage Law | any, shown herein. | the county where the | corder's office or a title | or on the Internet Web | approval. Before tak- | | A PROFESSIONAL |
| Firm, PLC, as duly ap- | Said sale will be made, | real property is located. | insurance company, | site. The best way to | ing certain very import- | of mailing or personal | |
| pointed Trustee under and pursuant to Deed | but without covenant or warranty, expressed or | Dated: 11/28/2018 THE MORTGAGE | either of which may charge you a fee for | verify postponement in- formation is to attend | ant actions, however, the personal represent- | tice under section 9052 | 10880 WILSHIRE |
| of Trust recorded | implied, regarding title, | LAW FIRM, PLC Adri- | this information. If you | the scheduled sale. A- | ative will be required to | of the California Pro- | |
| 08/10/2007, as Instru- | possession, or encum- | ana Durham/Author- | consult either of these | 4677466 12/13/2018, | give notice to inter- | bate Code. | LOS ANGELES CA |
| ment No. | brances, to pay the re- | ized Signature 27455 | resources, you should | 12/20/2018, | ested persons unless | Other California stat- | |
| 20071880123, in book | maining principal sum | TIERRĂ ALTA WAY, | be aware that the same | 12/27/2018 | they have waived no- | | CN956269 TRYG- |
| xx, page xx, of Official | of the note(s) secured | STE. B, TEMECULA, | lender may hold more | Culver City News- | tice or consented to the | | STAD Dec 20,27 |
| Records in the office of | by said Deed of Trust, | CA 92590 (619) 465- | than one mortgage or | 12/13,20,27/2018- | pro-posed action.) The | | 2018, Jan 3, 2019 |
| the County Recorder of | with interest thereon, | 8200 FOR TRUSTEE'S | deed of trust on the | 74256 | in-dependent adminis- | | Culver City News- |
| Los Angeles County, | as provided in said | SALE INFORMATION | property. NOTICE TO | NOTICE OF | tra-tion authority will be | | 12/27/18,1/3,10/19- |
| State of California, executed by Michael Ray | note(s), advances, if | PLEASE CALL 714- 730-2727 The Mort- | PROPERTY OWNER: | NOTICE OF PETITION TO | granted unless an | knowledgeable in California law. | 75213 |
| Henderson, A Single | any, under the terms of said Deed of Trust, | gage Law Firm, PLC. | The sale date shown on this notice of sale | ADMINISTER | inter-ested person files an objection to the peti- | IOITIIa law. | |
| Man, WILL SELL AT | fees, charges and ex- | may be attempting to | may be postponed one | ESTATE OF DAVID H. | tion and shows good | | |
| PUBLIC AUCTION TO | penses of the Trustee | collect a debt. Any in- | or more times by the | TRYGSTAD aka | cause why the court | NOTICE OF NONDISC | RIMINATORY POLICY |
| HIGHEST BIDDER | and of the trusts cre- | formation obtained may | mortgagee, beneficiary, | DAVID HEGGERUD | should not grant the | AS TO S | TUDENTS |
| FOR CASH, | ated by said Deed of | be used for that pur- | trustee, or a court, pur- | TRYGSTAD | authority. | | |
| C A S H I E R ' S | Trust. The total amount | pose. NOTICE TO PO- | suant to Section 2924g | Case No. | A HEARING on the pe- | | ts students of any race |
| CHECK/CASH EQUI- | of the unpaid balance | TENTIAL BIDDERS: If | | 18STPB11371 | tition will be held on | | nic origin to all the rights |
| VALENT or other form | of the obligation se- | you are considering | Code. The law re- | To all heirs, benefi-ciar- | January 22, 2019 at | | nd activities generally ac- |
| of payment authorized | cured by the property | bidding on this prop- | quires that information | ies, creditors, con-tin- | 8:30AM in Dept. No. | | able to students at the |
| by 2924h(b), (payable | to be sold and reason- | erty lien, you should | about trustee sale post- | gent creditors, and per- | 2D located at 111 N. | | criminate on the basis of |
| at time of sale in lawful money of the United | able estimated costs, expenses and ad- | understand that there are risks involved in | ponements be made available to you and to | sons who may oth-er- wise be interested in | Hill St., Los Angeles, CA 90012. | | l ethnic origin in adminis- nal policies, admissions |
| States), By the foun- | vances at the time of | | the public, as a cour- | the will or estate, or | IF YOU OBJECT to the | | l loan programs, and ath- |
| tain located at 400 | the initial publication of | | tesy to those not | | granting of the peti- | letic and other school-ac | |
| Civic Center Plaza. | The second of th | | present at the sale. If | | tion, you should ap- | Culver City News-12/20 | |